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AutoRun 
Jobs

Ondemand 
Jobs

CPU Time (In 
Seconds)

Elasped 
Times (In 
Seconds)

Trouble 
Tickets

Sun 3/28/2004 32 0 45.19 264445.94 2
Mon 3/29/2004 206 9 300.21 2163618.75 1
Tues 3/30/2004 185 19 308.2 2317051.25 1
Weds 3/31/2004 198 17 319.22 2368353.75 3
Thurs 4/1/2004 254 21 276.24 2302167.5 1
Fri 4/2/2004 213 21 269.18 2295096.75 2
Sat 4/3/2004 162 0 26.23 198336.69 0
Weekly 
Total 1337 1,250 87 1,544.47 11,909,070.63 10

Sun 4/4/2004 21 0 25.18 1157.67 0
Mon 4/5/2004 202 11 253.21 2095765.62 0
Tues 4/6/2004 245 0 321.23 2573174.25 1
Weds 4/7/2004 215 21 266.21 2398557.75 18
Thurs 4/8/2004 200 18 276.22 2153206.75 6
Fri 4/9/2004 191 18 262.21 2376189.5 0
Sat 4/10/2004 95 0 37.2 151641.12 0
Weekly 
Total 1237 1,169 68 1,441.46 11,749,692.66 25

Sun 4/11/2004 23 0 25.22 104694.68 0
Mon 4/12/2004 214 0 251.21 2314435.75 2
Tues 4/13/2004 215 13 269.22 2250550 4
Weds 4/14/2004 195 20 294.23 2274043.25 1
Thurs 4/15/2004 211 29 267.2 2524696 1
Fri 4/16/2004 203 5 219.38 2202382.5 2
Sat 4/17/2004 40 0 37.5 113637.77 0
Weekly 
Total 1168 1,101 67 1,363.96 11,784,439.95 10

Sun 4/18/2004 41 0 26.57 1546.06 2
Mon 4/19/2004 278 10 354.15 1604558.62 6
Tues 4/20/2004 218 18 557.02 2698307.75 2
Weds 4/21/2004 237 15 622.02 2709534.5 2
Thurs 4/22/2004 202 19 644.2 2708741.75 1
Fri 4/23/2004 220 4 534.48 2283341 2
Sat 4/24/2004 71 0 33.34 9699.53 0
Weekly 
Total 1333 1,267 66 2,771.78 12,015,729.21 15

Sun 4/25/2004 19 0 25.32 91671.9 3
Mon 4/26/2004 355 10 622.88 3180923 4
Tues 4/27/2004 448 17 696.54 3783584.25 5
Weds 4/28/2004 493 2 838.01 4771836.5 10
Thurs 4/29/2004 467 5 847.39 4140708.25 8
Fri 4/30/2004 509 2 839.24 4491181.5 2
Sat 5/1/2004 170 0 45.05 133501.45 0
Weekly 
Total 2497 2,461 36 3,914.43 20,593,406.85 32

Monthly 
Total 7572 7,248 324 11,036.10 68,052,339.30 92
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P01 (Production) Transports by Month (September 1 to April 30)
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R/3 System
System Performance Metrics

R/3 Average Dialog Step Response Time
4/2/2004 - 5/1/2004
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Avg Response Time Performance Threshold

R/3 Total Dialog Steps
4/2/2004 - 5/1/2004
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R/3 Peak Concurrent Users
4/2/2004 - 5/1/2004
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R/3 System
Performance Issues

R/3 ABAP Short Dumps
4/2/2004 - 5/1/2004
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R/3 Update Terminations
4/2/2004 - 5/1/2004
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R/3 System
Application Server AS03 CPU Statistics

AS03 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 4/25/2004, through Saturday, 5/1/2004
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R/3 System
Application Server AS04 CPU Statistics

AS04 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 4/25/2004, through Saturday, 5/1/2004

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

4/25 4/26 4/27 4/28 4/29 4/30 5/1 5/2

 CPUmax
 CPUavg
Perf Thrshld



��������

R/3 System
DB Server CPU Utilization Statistics

DB CPU Utilization from Sunday, 4/25/2004, through Saturday, 5/1/2004
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R/3 System
DB Server CPU Statistics 4/30/04

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB CPU Utilization on Friday, 4/30/2004
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R/3 System
DB Server Load Statistics 4/30/04

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB Load on Friday, 4/30/2004
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R/3 ,	�	-	�� Size: 210.30 GB 
Last Week: 203.03 GB
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R/3 Dialogs 
For Week Ending 5/2/2004
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Dialogs > 1 second

Dialogs <= 1 second
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